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Membership

# of 

Churches

Cumulative 

Totals # of 

Churches

% of 

Churches

Cumulative 

Totals % of 

Churches # of Members

Cumulative 

Totals # of 

Members % of Members

Cumulative 

Totals % of 

Members

2,000 + 10              10               1.03% 1.03% 28,126             28,126            13.25% 13.25%

1,501-2,000 6                16               0.62% 1.65% 10,266             38,392            4.84% 18.09%

1,001-1,500 15              31               1.54% 3.19% 18,364             56,756            8.65% 26.74%

801-1,000 8                39               0.82% 4.01% 7,162               63,918            3.37% 30.11%

601-800 26              65               2.67% 6.68% 17,935             81,853            8.45% 38.56%

501-600 31              96               3.18% 9.86% 16,948             98,801            7.99% 46.55%

401-500 30              126             3.08% 12.94% 13,568             112,369          6.39% 52.94%

351-400 22              148             2.26% 15.20% 8,279               120,648          3.90% 56.84%

301-350 25              173             2.56% 17.76% 8,154               128,802          3.84% 60.68%

251-300 42              215             4.31% 22.07% 11,383             140,185          5.36% 66.04%

226-250 30              245             3.08% 25.15% 7,071               147,256          3.33% 69.37%

201-225 31              276             3.18% 28.33% 6,617               153,873          3.12% 72.49%

176-200 38              314             3.90% 32.23% 7,111               160,984          3.35% 75.84%

151-175 56              370             5.74% 37.97% 9,075               170,059          4.28% 80.12%

126-150 63              433             6.46% 44.43% 8,725               178,784          4.11% 84.23%

101-125 85              518             8.72% 53.15% 9,634               188,418          4.54% 88.77%

76-100 99              617             10.15% 63.30% 8,586               197,004          4.05% 92.82%

51-75 141            758             14.45% 77.75% 8,741               205,745          4.12% 96.94%

26-50 137            895             14.05% 91.80% 5,221               210,966          2.46% 99.40%

1-25 75              970             7.69% 99.49% 1,268               212,234          0.60% 100.00%

0 * 5                975             0.51% 100.00% -                   212,234          0.00% 100.00%

975            100.00% 212,234           100.00%

* Churches not reporting membership or reporting 0 at the end of the year.


